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Charlottesville Bicycle Club



30-NortonsvilleEarlysville

0.0 0.0 Start of route

0.0 0.2 L onto Free Union Road,
SR 601

0.3 4.0 Continue onto Free Union
Road, SR 601

4.2 2.0 Ronto SR 671, Davis
Shop Rd

6.2 1.2 L onto Markwood Rd, SR
664

7.4 1.6 R onto Simmons Gap Rd,
SR 663

9.0 0.7 L onto Plunkett Rd, SR
603

9.7 0.9 Continue onto SR 603,
Bingham Mtn Rd

10.7 1.7 R onto SR 648, Chapman
Rd

12.4 2.3 R onto SR 604, Celt Rd

14.7 2.3 Continue onto Buffalo
River Rd, SR 604

17.0 1.7 L onto Frays Mountain Rd,
SR 664

18.7 1.9 R onto Advance Mills Rd,
SR 743

20.6 0.6 Continue onto Earlysville
Rd, SR 743

21.2 4.3 Ronto SR 660, Reas Ford
Rd

25.5 1.6 R onto Woodlands Rd, SR
676

27 1 3.2 Ronto SR 601, Free
Union Rd

30.3 0.0 L into parking lot

30.3 0.0 End of route

30.3 miles. +2119/-2121 feet
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